:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6359447

May 03, 2023 - 18:11 (UTC)

In epoch 198,732 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 146692 - 0.012394280 ETH®
23.26 USD

2 146693 - 0.012509548 ETH®
23.48 USD

3 146694 - 0.012479170 ETH&®
23.42 USD

4 146695 - 0.012432616 ETH®
23.33 USD

S 146696 - 0.012446359 ETH®
23.36 USD

6 146697 - 0.012406512 ETH®
23.28 USD

7 146698 - 0.012430347 ETH®
23.33 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6359447
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/198732
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146692
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146693
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146694
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146695
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146696
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146697
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146698

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

146699

146700

146701

146702

146703

146704

146705

146706

146707

Validator Id

353302

Amount

- 0.012434537
23.34 USD

- 0.012429071
23.33 USD

- 0.012400114
23.27 USD

- 0.012491380
23.44 USD

- 0.012450112
23.36 USD

- 0.012343552
23.16 USD

- 0.012453962
23.37 USD

- 0.012494466
23.45 USD

- 0.012429185
23.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.033525375
62.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146699
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146700
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146701
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146702
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146703
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146704
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146705
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146706
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/146707
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/353302

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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